

## **Hospital Affiliate Program Overview**

The Society for the Advancement of Blood Management offers new and existing Patient Blood Management Programs an institutional benefit package that reflects SABM's strategic mission, as well as offering valuable benefits to any institution committed to patient blood management.

SABM offers two levels of hospital affiliation. Both receive immediate access to U.S. and global clinical and administrative leaders. In addition, SABM Hospital Affiliates receive the following benefits:

## **Standard Hospital Affiliate**

- Four (4) Annual Individual Memberships
- Four (4) Annual Meeting Registrations
- Hospital logo and link on SABM websites
- Three-year complimentary licensing privileges to add hospital logo to SABM publications, logo in Newsletter banners and in the Scoop
- Plaque recognizing institution as a SABM Hospital Affiliate, recognition at Annual Meeting
- SABM Administrative and Clinical Standards for Patient Blood Management Programs
- Quality Guide to the Administrative and Clinical Standards for Patient Blood Management Programs
- SABM Executive Guide for Patient Blood Management Programs

The Standard Hospital Affiliate annual cost is \$3,500.00.

## **Premier Hospital Affiliate**

- Seven (7) Annual Individual Memberships
- Seven (7) Annual Meeting Registrations
- Hospital logo and link on SABM websites
- Three-year complimentary licensing privileges to add hospital logo to SABM publications, logo in Newsletter banners and in the Scoop
- Plaque recognizing institution as a SABM Hospital Affiliate, recognition at Annual Meeting
- SABM Administrative and Clinical Standards for Patient Blood Management Programs
- Quality Guide to the Administrative and Clinical Standards for Patient Blood Management Programs
- SABM Executive Guide for Patient Blood Management Programs

The Premier Level Hospital Affiliate Program annual cost is \$5,000.00.

Individual participants covered by Hospital Affiliate memberships will receive access to literature abstracts, member directory, publication discounts, SABM Newsletter and more.

Apply Online or renew your Hospital Affiliate membership.

Contact the SABM Management Office at (928) 551-6400 or email <u>membership@sabm.org</u> should you have any questions or wish to discuss this opportunity further.